2019

C.?Z@Gom Girls Golf at TWCC C@«Z@GOLF

LPGA® USoA Clinic Registration LR

All Girls Golf Clinics are 75 minutes. Each clinic includes 45 minutes of
instruction/games/contests as well as a 30 minute craft. There are two clinic times per
date. The first clinic time is for our younger members (age 7-11). The second clinic time
is for our older members (age 12-17). There is an overlap of 15 minutes between both
clinics for all of our Girls Golf members to connect with one another.

Circle Appropriate Time Age 7-11 Age 12-17
Tues, May 7 5:00-6:15 6:00-7:15
Sat, May 18 3:00-4:15 4:00-5:15
Tues, June 4 5:00-6:15 6:00-7:15
Sat, June 22 3:00-4:15 4:00-5:15
Tues, July 2 5:00-6:15 6:00-7:15
Sat, July 20 3:00-4:15 4:00-5:15
Tues, July 30 5:00-6:15 6:00-7:15
Sat, Aug 10 3:00-4:15 4:00-5:15
Tues, Sept 10 5:00-6:15 6:00-7:15
Sat, Oct 5 3:00-4:15 4:00-5:15

_____ Total # of clinics X $20=____ (Please make all checks payable to "Nicole

Damarjian." Fees are nonrefundable unless we are able to fill your space in the clinic.)

Name

Age: Phone:

Email

Any on course experience? ______ Yes No

Will your child need to borrow golf clubs? No Yes/RH_____ Yes/LH

Please list any medications your child takes or any allergies:

Describe any special considerations that would help the coaching staff best
connect with your child.

In case of emergency, please call:

REMEMBER to also register with Girls Golf nationally at www.girlsgolf.org (Register with the Tallwood
Country Club site)...it’s FREE! As a member of Girls Golf, you will receive fun logoed golf
merchandise, and are granted free entry to LPGA, Symetra Tour, and USGA Championships.



http://www.girlsgolf.org/

